

G.R. Case Number – 43 of 2011.
T.R. Case Number - 63 of 2015.

Order Dated : 05/03/2021.

Today is fixed for appearance of the C.C.L. boy Utsab Deb@ Babai in c/w this case as well as for evidence.

The C.C.L. boy appeared before this Board today and Self Hazirah got filed today by the C.C.L. boy. Let the same be kept with the case record.

No witness turns up before this Board today.

Issue fresh summons upon the C.S.W – 2 & 3 of this case at once.

Ld. APP is present today.

Fix 04/05/2021 for appearance of the C.C.L. before this Board and also for evidence. Issue 02 summons as directed.

Dictated & Corrected by us:-

____Sd/-_____.
(Madhumita Mandal)
Social Worker Member
J.J.B., Salt Lake
North 24 Parganas.

____Sd/-_____.
(Tamasa Biswas)
Social Worker Member.
J.J.B., Salt Lake
North 24 Parganas.

____Sd/-_____.
(Sridip Ballav.)
Principal Magistrate
J.J.B., Salt Lake
North 24 Parganas.